
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1011-193 

Safe Routes to School, Route 6 Path Improvements – Phase 2 
PWP# CC-2011-130 

Engineer’s Estimate:  $150,000.00 
 

Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 
McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge Betty Miller 702-735-8976 702-737-7476 Betty_Miller@mcgraw-hill.com 
Herback General Engineering, LLC Kevin Atkins 775-267-6800 775-267-6801 katkins@herback.net 
Horizon Construction, Inc Brian Smith 775-885-7700 775-267-4881 Horizon@clearwire.net  
MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC. Michael J. Grock  775 246-1986 mkd2@att.net 
V & C Construction, Inc Toni Van Winkle 775-782-4099 775-782-4096 vcconstructioninc@yahoo.com  
A & K Earth Movers Tony Autino 775- 825-1636 775- 825-6171 aautino@akearthmovers.com 
Armac Construction Ron Kipp 775-884-3053 775-546-6015 ronkipp@armacconstruction.com 
Grade Ex Construction Nate Roach  775 331-1070 nroach@gradexconstruction.com 
Don Garcia Excavating and Paving, Inc. Ric Garcia 530-577-0558 530-577-0221 dgarcia287@aol.com 
West Coast Paving Justin Costa 775-852-3101 775-852-3131 JCosta@westcoastpaving.net 

 


